8:45am

9:00am

10:15am

10:30am

11:30 am

12:15 pm

2:15 pm

2:30 pm

3:50 pm

Schedule

Sign in and Welcome
Blaine Kent, MD

Update on Patient Blood

Management
Katerina Pavenski, MD

Break

Perioperative Anticoagulation
Chris Gallivan, MD

Lunch Break

Round Table Discussions &
Case Studies

Break

Round Table Discussions &
Case Studies

Closing Comments &
Evaluation
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Round Table Discussions
& Case Studies

Ethics: Autonomy and Resource
Allocation Considerations
Amanda Porter, PhD

Dalhousie Department of Bioethics

Ben Capps, PhD
Dalhousie Department of Bioethics

Fluid Resuscitation

David Watton, MD

Dalhousie Department of Anesthesia,
Pain Management and Perioperative
Medicine

Transfusion 101
Calvino Cheng, MD
Dalhousie Department of Pathology
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Round Table Discussions & Case
Studies Continued

Anemia
Mahboubeh (Mandy) Rahmani, MD
Dalhousie Department of Pathology

Management of Intra Operative
Hemorrhage

Jon Bailey, MD

Dalhousie Department of Anesthesia, Pain
Management and Perioperative Medicine
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Dr. Katerina Pavenski is a clinical adult
hematologist, the Head of Division of
Transfusion Medicine and medical director
of patient blood management program

at St. Michael's Hospital, Unity Health
Toronto, Canada.

She is an associate professor in the Departments
of Medicine and Laboratory Medicine and
Pathobiology, University of Toronto. She is a
member of the national and provincial blood
advisory committees, the ICTMG and ISBT
Clinical Transfusion Working Party.

Dr. Chris Gallivan received his MD from the
University of Western Ontario in 2010 and
completed his internal medicine residency at
Dalhousie University. He joined the Division of
Internal Medicine as an assistant professor with
Dalhousie in 2015. He completed a masters degree
in Medical Education from Acadia University in
2016. Dr. Gallivan’s interests include medical
education, thrombosis and hemostasis. He currently
runs a weekly thrombosis clinic. He is also Clerkship
Director for Internal Medicine.
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